Legal Notices/Disclaimers

Additional Disclosures

1. USE OF INFORMATION

The Eaton Family Credit Union's website is not intended to provide legal, tax, or accounting advice and should not be relied on in this manner. The Eaton Family Credit Union and the Eaton Family Credit Union's subsidiaries or affiliates are not responsible for any damages arising out of or caused by the use of this website. The information provided by Eaton Family Credit Union is believed to be accurate when placed on the website, but cannot and should not be relied upon for any business purpose whatsoever. The information on Eaton Family Credit Union's website is for informational purposes only and is not a solicitation or an offer to buy or sell services or products of Eaton Family Credit Union or its subsidiaries or affiliates. The Eaton Family Credit Union does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of any information published on this website. Changes may be made to the information on this website without notice.

2. PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

All products and services are subject to agreements prepared by the Eaton Family Credit Union or its subsidiaries or affiliates that apply to the specific products or services, details of which will be supplied by the Eaton Family Credit Union directly upon request. The products and services described in Eaton Family Credit Union's website are only available in jurisdictions where they may be legally offered for sale.

3. HYPERTEXT LINKS

Websites accessed by hypertext link appearing in this website have been developed independently of the Eaton Family Credit Union and are meant for convenience only. The Eaton Family Credit Union is not responsible for any information published there. The use of a hypertext link in this website does not imply the endorsement or approval of such websites or the information contained therein by the Eaton Family Credit Union.

4. CONFIDENTIALITY

Eaton Family Credit Union advises that the Internet is not a secure medium and therefore privacy cannot be guaranteed. Eaton Family Credit Union will not be responsible for any damages that are suffered in the transmittal of information to the Credit Union. Any transmittal of information the Eaton Family Credit Union is done at your own risk. Complete confidentiality and security is not possible.

5. TRADEMARKS AND COPYRIGHT

All information found in Eaton Family Credit Union's website is protected under the copyright laws of the United States and in other countries. Unless otherwise specified, no one has the permission to copy, redistribute, reproduce, or republish, in any form, any information found herein. The display of any trademarks on the pages of this website does not imply that a license of any kind has been granted to anyone other than Eaton Family Credit Union.